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Tuesday, January 2, 2024 - Work/Budget Work Session 
Monday, January 8, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, January 15, 2024 - Budget Work Session 
Monday, January 22, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, January 29, 2024 - Budget Work Session 
Monday, February 5, 2024 - Work Session 

Monday, February 12, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, February 26, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, March 4, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, March 11, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, March 25, 2024 – Special Council Meeting at 4:45 pm– Budget hearing - property levies 
Monday, March 25, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, April 1, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, April 8, 2024– Special Council Meeting at 4:45 pm – Budget hearing – budget in general 
Monday, April 8, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, April 22, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, May 6, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, May 13, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 3, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, June 10, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, June 24, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, July 1, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, July 8, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, July 22, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, August 5, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, August 12, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, August 26, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, September 9, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, September 23, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 7, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, October 14, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, October 28, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 4, 2024 - Work Session 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, November 25, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, December 2, 2024 - Work Session 
Monday, December 9, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting 
Monday, December 23, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - Right before Christmas Holidays - Council 
can decide to not hold this meeting when it gets closer – can take formal action at the December 9th 
meeting. 

 

 


